Time Class Date Comment

1:57.197 1A 10/28/2012 (71) Bruce Powers
1:52.523 1B 10/28/2012 (58) Evan Gardner
1:57.322 2A 10/28/2012 (22) Qli Thordarson
2:00.146 2B 10/28/2012 (299) Blair Boyce
2:00.184 3A 10/28/2012 (07) John Noris
2:05.118 3B 10/28/2012 (73) Chris Qualls
2:10.162 4A 10/28/2012 (44) John Bower
2:14.499 4B 10/28/2012 (52) Dale Shoemaker
2:11.568 5A 10/28/2012 (45) John Stott
2:15.914 5B 10/28/2012 (82) Kevin Madsen
2:26.521 6A 10/28/2012 (31) Bill Curtis
5:54.373 7A 10/28/2012 (72) Michael Alfred
2:05.721 7B 10/28/2012 (43) James Kuhns
1:44.409 7C 10/28/2012 (36) Chris Emanuel
1:48.979 7D 10/28/2012 (2) Les Phillips
1:56.350 8B 10/28/2012 (23) Les Phillips
2:11.389 8C 10/28/2012 (13) Eric Boghossian
2:13.012 8D 10/28/2012 (17) Aaron Meyer
2:05.465 9-SRF 10/28/2012 (11) Mike Miserendino
2:01.736 AS 4/30/2017 by [73] Christopher Qualls
1:39.816 ASR 1/13/2019 by [49] Matt Sampson
2:14.202 B-Spec 4/29/2018 by [28] Jake Pipal
2:03.123 CF 9/21/1997 Paul Curley

1:41.589 CSR 5/18/2013 by [7] Jon Van Caneghem
1:46.888 DSR 4/26/2003 Kevin Mitz

1:55.492 EP 4/29/2018 by [4] Glen McCready
1:51.129 F5 4/29/2017 by [69] Jeff Jorgenson
1:38.477 FA 4/28/2002 Keith R Lively
1:38.870 FB 4/28/2018 by [76] Gary Hickman
1:40.874 FC 4/29/2018 by [13] Timothy de Silva
1:47.040 FE 4/29/2018 Brandon Chappell
1:45.387 FE2 4/28/2018 by [45] Thomas W Burt
1:51.706 FF 4/30/2017 by [75] Rick Payne
1:45.954 FM 4/29/2018 by [42] Mike Anderson
1:59.902 FP 4/28/2018 by [77] Joe Huffaker
1:49.420 FV 4/26/2003 Colin Cross

1:40.093 GT1 4/29/2018 by [12 ] Michael Lewis
1:48.639 GT2 4/29/2017 Robert Kahn

1:51.862 GT3 4/28/2018 by [12m] Michael Lewis
1:58.360 GTL 4/29/2018 by [177] Joe Huffaker
2:03.293 HP 4/28/2018 by [99] Jason Isley
2:09.062 ITA 9/3/2001 Ron Haase

2:12.190 ITB 9/3/2001 John Noris

2:16.647 ITC 3/22/1998 Frank Cervetto
2:00.087 ITE 9/3/2001 Evan Gardner
1:37.427 P1 4/29/2017 by [41] Parker Nicklin
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1:41.495
2:10.181
1:49.420
1:55.214
2:04.870
1:54.591
2:01.121
1:53.979
2:16.420
2:09.669
2:12.724
2:02.126
1:57.315
2:17.215
3:00.000
1:50.935
1:55.886
1:58.508
2:03.192
2:14.080

P2
PRO-7
S2000
SF

SM

SP

SRF
SRF3
SRX-7
SSB
SSC

STL

STU
Spec 944
Spec Corvette
T1

T2

T3

T4

TR

4/29/2018
9/3/2001

4/26/2003
9/21/1997
4/29/2018
3/24/2013
4/29/2017
4/29/2018
9/3/2001

4/26/2003
4/28/2002
4/29/2017
4/29/2018
1/13/2019
1/9/2019

4/29/2017
4/30/2017
4/29/2018
4/30/2017
5/18/2013

by [75] David Ferguson
Andrew Femandez

John Fergus

David Stillwell

by [110] Mark Drennan
by [45] Frank Emmett

by [11] Mike Miserendino
by [11] Mike Miserendino
David Varco

Eric Moorehouse

Bill Hagerty

by [07] Tim Auger

by [174] lan Barberi

by [19] Christian Lyons

by [198] Marc Hoover

by [01] Tom Wickersham
by [110] Mark Drennan
by [46] Oscar Jackson
by [55] Herb Williamson
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