Time	Class	Date	Comment
1:57.197	1A	10/28/2012	(71) Bruce Powers
1:52.523	1B	10/28/2012	(58) Evan Gardner
1:57.322	2A	10/28/2012	(22) Oli Thordarson
2:00.146	2B	10/28/2012	(299) Blair Boyce
2:00.184	3A	10/28/2012	(07) John Norris
2:05.118	3B	10/28/2012	(73) Chris Qualls
2:10.162	4A	10/28/2012	(44) John Bower
2:14.499	4B	10/28/2012	(52) Dale Shoemaker
2:11.568	5A	10/28/2012	(45) John Stott
2:15.914	5B	10/28/2012	(82) Kevin Madsen
2:26.521	6A	10/28/2012	(31) Bill Curtis
5:54.373	7A	10/28/2012	(72) Michael Alfred
2:05.721	7B	10/28/2012	(43) James Kuhns
1:44.409	7C	10/28/2012	(36) Chris Emanuel
1:48.979	7D	10/28/2012	(2) Les Phillips
1:56.350	8B	10/28/2012	(23) Les Phillips
2:11.389	8C	10/28/2012	(13) Eric Boghossian
2:13.012	8D	10/28/2012	(17) Aaron Meyer
2:05.465	9-SRF	10/28/2012	(11) Mike Miserendino
2:01.736	AS	4/30/2017	by [73] Christopher Qualls
1:39.816	ASR	1/13/2019	by [49] Matt Sampson
2:14.202	B-Spec	4/29/2018	by [28] Jake Pipal
2:03.123	CF	9/21/1997	Paul Curley
1:41.589	CSR	5/18/2013	by [7] Jon Van Caneghem
1:46.888	DSR	4/26/2003	Kevin Mitz
1:55.492	EP	4/29/2018	by [4] Glen McCready
1:51.129	F5	4/29/2017	by [69] Jeff Jorgenson
1:38.477	FA	4/28/2002	Keith R Lively
1:38.870	FB	4/28/2018	by [76] Gary Hickman
1:40.874	FC	4/29/2018	by [13] Timothy de Silva
1:47.040	FE	4/29/2018	Brandon Chappell
1:45.387	FE2	4/28/2018	by [45] Thomas W Burt
1:51.706	FF	4/30/2017	by [75] Rick Payne
1:45.954	FM	4/29/2018	by [42] Mike Anderson
1:59.902	FP	4/28/2018	by [77] Joe Huffaker
1:49.420	FV	4/26/2003	Colin Cross
1:40.093	GT1	4/29/2018	by [12] Michael Lewis
1:48.639	GT2	4/29/2017	Robert Kahn
1:51.862	GT3	4/28/2018	by [12m] Michael Lewis
1:58.360	GTL	4/29/2018	by [177] Joe Huffaker
2:03.293	HP	4/28/2018	by [99] Jason Isley
2:09.062	ITA	9/3/2001	Ron Haase
2:12.190	ITB	9/3/2001	John Norris
2:16.647	ITC	3/22/1998	Frank Cervetto
2:00.087	ITE	9/3/2001	Evan Gardner
1:37.427	P1	4/29/2017	by [41] Parker Nicklin

1:41.495	P2	4/29/2018	by [75] David Ferguson
2:10.181	PRO-7	9/3/2001	Andrew Fernandez
1:49.420	S2000	4/26/2003	John Fergus
1:55.214	SF	9/21/1997	David Stillwell
2:04.870	SM	4/29/2018	by [110] Mark Drennan
1:54.591	SP	3/24/2013	by [45] Frank Emmett
2:01.121	SRF	4/29/2017	by [11] Mike Miserendino
1:53.979	SRF3	4/29/2018	by [11] Mike Miserendino
2:16.420	SRX-7	9/3/2001	David Varco
2:09.669	SSB	4/26/2003	Eric Moorehouse
2:12.724	SSC	4/28/2002	Bill Hagerty
2:02.126	STL	4/29/2017	by [07] Tim Auger
1:57.315	STU	4/29/2018	by [174] Ian Barberi
2:17.215	Spec 944	1/13/2019	by [19] Christian Lyons
3:00.000	Spec Corvette	1/9/2019	
1:50.935	T1	4/29/2017	by [198] Marc Hoover
1:55.886	T2	4/30/2017	by [01] Tom Wickersham
1:58.508	Т3	4/29/2018	by [110] Mark Drennan
2:03.192	T4	4/30/2017	by [46] Oscar Jackson
2:14.080	TR	5/18/2013	by [55] Herb Williamson